
Social determinants of health
protocol adherence among

adults during COVID-19
pandemic in Yogyakarta,

Indonesia
by Tri Siswati

Submission date: 31-Jan-2023 11:39AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2003093494
File name: Covid_19_Q4.pdf (60.23K)
Word count: 3157
Character count: 17336



1

2

3

4

5

6

9

12

13

14

18

20

21

22



3

5

5

6

11

15

16

17

23



2

7

19



3

7

8



10



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Social determinants of health protocol adherence among
adults during COVID-19 pandemic in Yogyakarta, Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.pubfacts.com
Internet Source

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

e-mjm.org
Internet Source

Diah Wijayanti Sutha, Yayi Suryo Prabandari,
Retna Siwi Padmawati. "Smoking behavior
among junior high school students based on
the theory of planned behavior in Madura,
Indonesia", International Journal of
Adolescent Medicine and Health, 2022
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

repository.smuc.edu.et
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

discovery.ucl.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to SDM Universitas Gadjah Mada
Student Paper

pjms.com.pk
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.journal-aquaticscience.com
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

Adam P. Yan, Kaitlyn Howden, Camille
Glidden, Razvan G. Romanescu et al. "COVID-
19-Related Information Sources, Behavioral
Changes, and Adherence to Social Distancing
Among Adolescents and Young Adults with
Cancer", Journal of Adolescent and Young
Adult Oncology, 2022
Publication

Muhammad Fakih, Selvia Oktaviana, Ely
Nurlaili, Dita Febrianto, Nilla Nargis. "THE
IMPLEMENTATION OF HEALTH PROTOCOLS
ON E-COURT SYSTEMS DURING THE COVID-19
PANDEMIC ERA (In Bandar Lampung City)",
Cepalo, 2022



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Publication

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

theses.gla.ac.uk
Internet Source

academic.oup.com
Internet Source

mattioli1885journals.com
Internet Source

www.osf.am
Internet Source

Andrea Siebenhofer, Clemens Könczöl, Klaus
Jeitler, Daniela Schmid, Phillip Elliott,
Alexander Avian. "Predictors for adherent
behavior in the COVID-19 pandemic: A cross-
sectional telephone survey", Frontiers in
Public Health, 2022
Publication

Yohanes Andy Rias, Yafi Sabila Rosyad,
Roselyn Chipojola, Bayu Satria Wiratama et al.
"Effects of Spirituality, Knowledge, Attitudes,
and Practices toward Anxiety Regarding
COVID-19 among the General Population in
INDONESIA: A Cross-Sectional Study", Journal
of Clinical Medicine, 2020
Publication



23 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

Susanna Hilda Hutajulu, Daniel Howdon,
Kartika Widayati Taroeno-Hariadi, Mardiah
Suci Hardianti et al. "Survival outcome and
prognostic factors of patients with
nasopharyngeal cancer in Yogyakarta,
Indonesia: A hospital-based retrospective
study", PLOS ONE, 2021
Publication


